Hovedlgpet langdistanse

OK Skeynar / Stj-Blink Orient.. Jervskogen
10.08.10

Resultatliste D14 Lgypelengde: 3,5 KM Start: 1 Antall poster: 11
Plass Navn
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Lovald,Kaja Braten
Mglnvik,Gina
Sgnsterudbraten,Karoline
Blomseth,Natalie
Andersen,Nora Hui
Szether, Frida
Ahlsand,Anine
Fremstad,Lovise
Vassend,Tonje
Birkeland,Nina Asheim
Williksen Hgiland,Christine
Vari,Ingunn Egeberg
Norderud,Nanna
Baekken,Idun
Hagen,Marte Hoff
Aas,Fredrikke Furst
Westli Andersen,Evine
Bertelsen,Emilie

Klubb
Asker SK
Freidig, SPK

Raumar Orientering

Lillomarka OL
Hamar OK
Freidig, SPK
Nydalens SK
Larvik OK
Porsgrunn OL
Halden SK
Fossum IF
Sturla, IF
Tyrving, IL
Os IL

Byasen IL
Fredrikstad SK
Lgten O-Lag
Porsgrunn OL

Return

Land Tid

AK  29:33 + 00:
ST 31:03+ 01
AK  31:06 + 01
AK  31:16 + 01
HE 32:19 + 02:
ST 32:43 + 03:
AK  33:05 + 03:
VF 33:09 + 03:
TE 33:26 + 03:
@F  33:43 + 04:
AK 34:13 + 04:
BU 34:27 + 04:
AK  35:05 + 05:
HE 35:27 + 05:
ST 35:43 + 06:
@F 36:15 + 06:
HE 36:18 + 06:
TE 36:39 + 07:

00

:30
:33
143

46
10
32
36
53
10
40
54
32
54
10
42
45
06



Plass Navn
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Moen Pedersli,Sigrid Merete
Torgersen,Ingvild
Solberg,Anna
Kristensen,Marthe
Gravir,Selma @fsthus
Peikli,Ingrid
Tandrevold,Ingrid Landmark
Hjermstad,Ragnhild
Grande,Maren
Tromborg,Asne
Rykkje,Vibeke
Aarrestad,Anniken
Nersten,Marit

Rongved,Ida
Jgrgensen,Vilde Bredholt
Haugen,Sigrid Wanvik
Hjortland,Julie
Grindstad,Anneli

@degaard, Thea-Elise Kjempengren

Ausen,Kristine
Fleten,Kristine Klock
Nymark,Toril Aasheim
Bjgrgul,Astrid Ness
Hanssen,Ida Berg
Haug,Karoline
Fjeldstad,Ingvild S.

Klubb
Trollelg, OL
Halden SK
Trollelg, OL
Sarpsborg OL
Asker SK
Sandnes IL
Fossum IF
Fossum IF
Verdal OK
Kongsberg OL
Fana IL
Nydalens SK
Fossum IF
Ringerike OL
Sandefjord OK

Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering

Larvik OK
Sarpsborg OL
Fossum IF
Porsgrunn OL
Wing OK
Askgy OL
Halden SK
Byasen IL
Hamar OK
Ringerike OL

Land Tid
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:

ST
oF
ST
oF
AK
RO
AK
AK
NT
BU
HO
AK
AK
BU
VF

NT
VF

oF
AK
TE

ST
HO
oF
ST
HE
BU

39

40:
:06 +
41:
125 +
131 +
41:
41:
43:
44:
44:
45:
46:
47:
48:
49:
49:37 + 20:
49:48 + 20:

41

41
41

51 + 07:
32 + 07:
54 + 08:
54 + 08:
59 + 08:
05 + 08:
15 + 08:
38:49 + 09:
:30 + 09:
:06
133
143
11:
11:
12:
12:
14:
15:
15:
16:
16:
18:
19:
19:

39 +

16 +

52 +
59 +
56 +
42 +
49 +
36 +
02 +
57 +
48 +
09 +

11
11
11

18
59
21
21
26
32
42
16
57

52
58
19
26
23
09
16
03
29
24
15
36
04
15



Plass Navn Klubb Land Tid

45 Solstad,Hanna Eide Tyrving, IL AK  49:56 + 20:23
46 Bjergaard,Karen Nydalens SK AK  50:49 + 21:16
47 Fossgy,Synne Lia IL AA  50:59 + 21:26
48 Lunde, Thea Kongsberg OL BU 51:14 + 21:41
49 Ottesen,Kristiane Varegg Fleridrett HO 51:28 + 21:55
50 Brevig,Marthe Lgten O-Lag HE 51:39 + 22:06
51 Sibbern Ryeng,Cate Sandnes IL (Finnmark) FI 54:08 + 24:35
52 Holm,Johanne Lgten O-Lag HE 54:42 + 25:09
53 Frgshaug,Oda Indre @stfold OK @F 55:07 + 25:34
54 Martinez,Marion Dirro Maren OK AK 56:12 + 26:39
55 Holen,Ragnhild Marie @stmarka OK AK  57:20 + 27:47
56 Timestad,Kaja Bg Freidig, SPK ST 57:49 + 28:16
57 Bakke,Sara Angell Lillomarka OL AK  58:08 + 28:35
58 Horten,Oline Lillomarka OL AK 58:35 + 29:02
59 Aadland,Ingeborg Samnanger IL HO 58:39 + 29:06
60 Saetherhaug,Rebecca Trollelg, OL ST 59:59 + 30:26
61 Pedersen,Atalie Bjerkvik IF NO 1:00:30 + 30:57
62 Sandberg,Stina Johanne Nydalens SK AK 1:00:39 + 31:06
63 Hognestad,Helga Lilehammer OK OoP 1:02:46 + 33:13
64 Lewengreen,Martine Sarpsborg OL @F 1:03:03 + 33:30
65 Helland Eriksen,Ingrid-Therese Wing OK ST 1:07:15 + 37:42
66 Eriksen,Ingrid Liabakk Byasen IL ST 1:08:03 + 38:30
67 Pedersen,Heidi S. Frol IL NT 1:08:22 + 38:49
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